CLUB LIMERICK DRAW 2017

OCTOBER DRAW 2017 WINNERS

1st Prize  €10,000
2nd Prize  €3,000
3rd Prize  €2,000
4th Prize  €1,000
5th Prize €500
6th Prize €500
7th Prize €500
8th Prize €500
9th Prize €500
10th Prize €250
11th Prize €250
12th Prize €250
13th Prize €250
14th Prize €100
15th Prize €100
16th Prize €100
17th Prize €100
18th Prize €100
19th Prize €100
20th Prize €100
21st Prize €100
22nd Prize €100
23rd Prize €100
24th Prize €100
25th Prize €100
26th Prize €100
27th Prize €100
28th Prize €100

29th Prize €100
30th Prize €100

LOTTERY DRAW
PRIZE
€10,000

78324
81146
76292
80496
77334
75682
79635
76701
80485
73976
75976
83254
83655
83733
76512
84084
83323
77591
82541
79437
84271
83777
79805
83351
76579
83821
81189
76732

78029
81137

NUMBERS DRAWN

6,21,25,32

Draw Location:

Limerick 95FM
JOE TREACY DOON
WILLIE CARROLL CAHERLINE
DONIE BOURKE BALLYBROWN
F CASEY BALLINACURRA GAELS
VINCENT SHEEHAN NEWCASTLEWEST
JIMMY HEALY CAPPAMORE
CLEM KEITH NA PIARSAIGH
KITTY O'DONNELL DROMCOLLOGHER BROADFORD
STEWART BANKS BALLINACURRA GAELS
MARIA COLLINS FEOHANAGH CASTLEMAHON

STEPHEN BYRNE

WILLIE JOE CURTIN

MICHAEL, DAVID & JOHN SEXTON
JAMES FOX

CATHAL SCULLY

SHIVAUN O'CONNOR

ANGELA O CARROLL

CATHERINE TWOMEY

JIM, PAT & VANESSA SCANNLON
FR. IRWIN

BALLYBROWN CAMOGIE CLUB
HELENA & JERRY HEENAN
GERARD A. RYAN

ALAN FITZGERALD

WILLIAM BUCKLEY

BRIDGE SPILLANE

JOE MC GUIRE

MICHAEL & ELAINE O' SULLIVAN &
MCLOUGHLIN

PAT COLEMAN
PAT BOURKE

WINNER
NO WINNER

FR. CASEY'S
TOURNAFULLA
BRUREE

DOON

CRECORA

Rathkeale

ST. SENANS

SOUTH LIBERTIES
KNOCKADERRY
KNOCKADERRY
BALLYBROWN

GALTEE GAELS

NA PIARSAIGH
CASTLETOWN/B'GRAN
CRECORA

GALTEE GAELS
CAHERLINE
DROMCOLLOGHER BROADFORD

Rathkeale
CAHERLINE




