CLUB LIMERICK DRAW 2017

OCTOB	OCTOBER DRAW 2017 WINNERS						
				Limerick 95I	FM		
1st Prize	€10,000	78324	JOE TREACY		DOO		
2 I Dui	62,000	01116	WILLIE CARROLL		CAI		

1st Prize	€10,000	78324	JOE TREACY	DOON
2nd Prize	€3,000	81146	WILLIE CARROLL	CAHERLINE
3rd Prize	€2,000	76292	DONIE BOURKE	BALLYBROWN
4th Prize	€1,000	80496	F CASEY	BALLINACURRA GAELS
5th Prize	€500	77334	VINCENT SHEEHAN	NEWCASTLEWEST
6th Prize	€500	75682	JIMMY HEALY	CAPPAMORE
7th Prize	€500	79635	CLEM KEITH	NA PIARSAIGH
8th Prize	€500	76701	KITTY O'DONNELL	DROMCOLLOGHER BROADFORD
9th Prize	€500	80485	STEWART BANKS	BALLINACURRA GAELS
10th Prize	€250	73976	MARIA COLLINS	FEOHANAGH CASTLEMAHON
11th Prize	€250	75976	STEPHEN BYRNE	FR. CASEY'S
12th Prize	€250	83254	WILLIE JOE CURTIN	TOURNAFULLA
13th Prize	€250	83655	MICHAEL, DAVID & JOHN SEXTON	BRUREE
14th Prize	€100	83733	JAMES FOX	DOON
15th Prize	€100	76512	CATHAL SCULLY	CRECORA
16th Prize	€100	84084	SHIVAUN O'CONNOR	Rathkeale
17th Prize	€100	83323	ANGELA O CARROLL	ST. SENANS
18th Prize	€100	77591	CATHERINE TWOMEY	SOUTH LIBERTIES
19th Prize	€100	82541	JIM, PAT & VANESSA SCANNLON	KNOCKADERRY
20th Prize	€100	79437	FR. IRWIN	KNOCKADERRY
21st Prize	€100	84271	BALLYBROWN CAMOGIE CLUB	BALLYBROWN
22nd Prize	€100	83777	HELENA & JERRY HEENAN	GALTEE GAELS
23rd Prize	€100	79805	GERARD A. RYAN	NA PIARSAIGH
24th Prize	€100	83351	ALAN FITZGERALD	CASTLETOWN/B'GRAN
25th Prize	€100	76579	WILLIAM BUCKLEY	CRECORA
26th Prize	€100	83821	BRIDGE SPILLANE	GALTEE GAELS
27th Prize	€100	81189	JOE MC GUIRE	CAHERLINE
28th Prize	€100	76732	MICHAEL & ELAINE O' SULLIVAN & MCLOUGHLIN	DROMCOLLOGHER BROADFORD
29th Prize	€100	78029	PAT COLEMAN	Rathkeale
30th Prize	€100	81137	PAT BOURKE	CAHERLINE

LOTTERY DRAW

PRIZE NUMBERS DRAWN WINNER

€10,000 6,21,25,32 NO WINNER